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BREEZY RUBIX2 XL HEAVY DUTY WHEELCHAIR -
BLUE

$2,170.00 Original price was:
$2,170.00.$1,953.00Current price is: $1,953.00.

SKU: 074000-001-52-H

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Purpose & Benefits of Breezy RubiX² XL Heavy Duty Wheelchair

The Breezy RubiX² XL Heavy Duty Wheelchair is a reinforced manual wheelchair designed to
provide reliable support, comfort, and adjustability for users requiring a higher weight capacity.
Engineered with durability in mind, the RubiX² XL accommodates users up to 170 kg, making it ideal
for everyday mobility in both home and care settings. Please note: Only available in blue.

With adjustable seat depth, backrest angle, and footplate height, this chair delivers personalised
comfort and promotes proper posture. Its heavy-duty frame ensures strength without compromising
manoeuvrability, allowing users to move with confidence and independence.

Key Features:

Heavy-duty frame with a 170 kg weight capacity

Adjustable seat depth, back angle, and footrest height for tailored comfort

Reinforced cross-brace and durable construction for long-term reliability

Swing-away, height-adjustable leg rests and removable armrests

Large rear wheels and ergonomic hand rims for easy self-propulsion
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Compatible with a range of seating and positioning accessories

Ideal for home use, rehab centres, and long-term care facilities

Specifications:

 

Code Display
Name

Seat
Depth

Seat
Width

Backrest
Height

Seat To
Floor

Height

Safe
Working

Load

Unit
Weight

074000-001-52
Breezy Rubix
2 XL - 52cm
Wide

410 -
510 mm

52cm
(20.4")

410 - 460
mm

375 - 510
mm 170 kg 16.8 kg

074000-001-56
Breezy Rubix
2 XL - 56cm
Wide

410 -
510 mm

56cm
(22")

410 - 460
mm

375 - 510
mm 170 kg 16.8 kg

074000-001-60
Breezy Rubix
2 XL - 62cm
Wide

410 -
510 mm

62cm
(24.4")

410 - 460
mm

375 - 510
mm 170 kg 16.8 kg


