



BREEZY RUBIX2 XL HEAVY DUTY WHEELCHAIR - BLUE

\$2,170.00 Original price was: \$2,170.00.<u>\$1,953.00</u>Current price is: \$1,953.00.



SKU: 074000-001-52-H

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Purpose & Benefits of Breezy RubiX² XL Heavy Duty Wheelchair

The **Breezy RubiX² XL Heavy Duty Wheelchair** is a reinforced manual wheelchair designed to provide reliable support, comfort, and adjustability for users requiring a higher weight capacity. Engineered with durability in mind, the RubiX² XL accommodates users up to 170 kg, making it ideal for everyday mobility in both home and care settings. **Please note: Only available in blue.**

With adjustable seat depth, backrest angle, and footplate height, this chair delivers personalised comfort and promotes proper posture. Its heavy-duty frame ensures strength without compromising manoeuvrability, allowing users to move with confidence and independence.

Key Features:

- Heavy-duty frame with a 170 kg weight capacity
- Adjustable seat depth, back angle, and footrest height for tailored comfort
- Reinforced cross-brace and durable construction for long-term reliability
- Swing-away, height-adjustable leg rests and removable armrests
- Large rear wheels and ergonomic hand rims for easy self-propulsion



- Compatible with a range of seating and positioning accessories
- Ideal for home use, rehab centres, and long-term care facilities

Specifications:

Code	Display Name	Seat Depth	Seat Width	Backrest Height	Seat To Floor Height	Safe Working Load	Unit Weight
074000-001-52	Breezy Rubix 2 XL - 52cm Wide	410 - 510 mm	52cm (20.4")	410 - 460 mm	375 - 510 mm	170 kg	16.8 kg
074000-001-56	Breezy Rubix 2 XL - 56cm Wide	410 - 510 mm	56cm (22")	410 - 460 mm	375 - 510 mm	170 kg	16.8 kg
074000-001-60	Breezy Rubix 2 XL - 62cm Wide	410 - 510 mm	62cm (24.4")	410 - 460 mm	375 - 510 mm	170 kg	16.8 kg